
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
AM RUN DESCRIPTION 

Issue Date: 2020 - 2021 
  

Route Name: Doyon Route Number: 7  Start Time  
 From Lot: 8:05 

 

 
Driver:  Bus Number:  File Number: 7-Doyon-AM  

 
Stops to Include 

   
Pick Up Time Stop No.        Description                                  

 
     8:06  1 .       Town Farm Road @ Locust Street  
     8:07    2. 23 Town Farm Road   
     8:08    3. 31 Town Farm Road  
     8:09    4. 51 Town Farm Road  
     8:10                5. Town Farm Road @ Green’s Point Road  
     8:11 6. 108 Town Farm Road  
     8:13           7.          76 Town Farm Road  
     8:15 8. 145 High Street  
     8:16    9. Mitchell Road @ Brady Drive  
     8:18  10. Avery Street @ Granite Factory   
     8:19                 11.     Avery Street @ LeBlanc Drive  (including Dornell Road)  
     8:20 12.        Currier Park  
     8:21 13. 209 High Street  
     8:22   14. High Street @ Rosewood Drive (pick up in parking lot AM only)  
     8:24   15. 236/240 High Street  
     8:26   16. High Street at Jewitt Hill Rd  
     8:29 17. 2 Mile Lane  
     8:35 18. DOYON SCHOOL  

    
    
    
    
    

 


	IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
	Stops to Include

